AP2120
Document number: DS41206 Rev. 5 - 2
2 of 19
March 2021
© Diodes Incorporated
AP2120
Typical Applications Circuit

© Diodes Incorporated
AP2120
Ordering Information
Product Name
Package
Temperature Range Output Voltage Part Number Marking ID Packing
SOT-23 -40 to +85°C
1.2V(N) AP2120N-1.2TRG1 GR4 3000/Tape & Reel
1.3V(N)
(NRND) (Note 6) AP2120N-1.3TRG1 GR5 3000/Tape & Reel
1.5V(N) AP2120N-1.5TRG1 GR6 3000/Tape & Reel
1.8V(N) AP2120N-1.8TRG1 GR7 3000/Tape & Reel
2.5V(N) AP2120N-2.5TRG1 GR8 3000/Tape & Reel
2.8V(N)
(NRND) (Note 6) AP2120N-2.8TRG1 GR9 3000/Tape & Reel
3.0V(N) AP2120N-3.0TRG1 GS2 3000/Tape & Reel
3.2V(N) AP2120N-3.2TRG1 GS3 3000/Tape & Reel
3.3V(N) AP2120N-3.3TRG1 GS4 3000/Tape & Reel
5.0V(N) AP2120N-5.0TRG1 GS5 3000/Tape & Reel
Note: 6. NRND: Not Recommended for New Design.
Marking Information
                       (Top View)
:  Logo